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	ODIN PROGRAM OFFICE

	Louann Beu
Contracting Officer

228-813-6399
louann.e.beu@nasa.gov
Brad Brown

Info Tech Specialist

228-813-6372

Bradley.L.brown@nasa.gov
Tracy Hall

Alternate Contracting Officer 
228-813-6032
Tracy.H.hall@nasa.gov
Darryl Smith

Program Manager (Acting)
228-813-6388
Darryl.A.Smith@nasa.gov
Lula Wright

Info Tech Specialist

228-813-6504

Lula.Wright@nasa.gov

	Colleen Leighty

Lockheed Martin Government Services (LMGS) / OAO, Director

301-352-2625
colleen.leighty@lmco.com
Joe Ford

LMGS
Solutions Architect

301-805-0380

Joe.s.ford@lmco.com
Scott Feverston

LMGS

Service Development & Integration

703-464-8752

Scott.r.feverston@lmco.com
Amy Bookout

LMGS

Contract Manager

919-572-7791

Amy.Bookout@lmco.com
Plus: CSC, DYNCORP Tech Serv, Getronics SAIC, EMCO

Fed Data (Northrup Grumman)

	GSFC
12/01/1998 (3 yrs)

12/01/2001 (9 mo. Ext.)

10/01/2002 (1.5 yrs)

2/01/2004 (3 yrs)

2/01/2007 (3 yrs)
	Jean-Marie Jean-Pierre (DOCOTR)

301-286-4860
Jean-Marie.Jean-Pierre-1@nasa.gov
Camilla Logan (Alt. DOCOTR)

301-286-0122
Camilla.I. Logan@nasa.gov 
Scott Webb (WFF) (TMR)

757-824-1407

John.S.Webb@nasa.gov
Lashawn Davis (DOCO)

301-286-1697
Lashawn.K.Davis@nasa.gov

	Rajesh Chawla

LMGS/WFF PM

Phone # TBD
rajesh.b.chawla@lmco.com
Donna West (DTM)

EMCO (WFF)

757-824-1140

Donna.P.West.1@gsfc.nasa.gov
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	Headquarters

2/28/2000 (3 yrs)

9/1/2004 (3yrs)

9/1/2007 (2 yrs 9 mo)


	Ray Johnston (DOCOTR)

202-358-1378

ray.johnston@nasa.gov
Dean S. Patterson (DOCO)
301-286-3294

Dean.S.Patterson@nasa.gov
David Boon

(DO Contract Specialist)
301-286-6485
David.L.Boon@nasa.gov
	Ellis Kitchen

LMGS HQ PM

202-358-5111

Ellis.l.kitchen@nasa.gov
Jeff Stephens

LMGS HQ Deputy PM

202-358-2145

Jeff.stephens@nasa.gov

	Space Operations Mission Directorate (SOMD) Project Office
	Brian Montgomery, 
SOMD Prgm Mgr

321-867-7934
Brian.Montgomery@nasa.gov
Patricia Hyland (DOCO)

321-867-0911

Penny.Hale@nasa.gov
	Brian Johnson

OAO KSC PM

321-867-2783

Brian.k.johnson-2@nasa.gov


	KSC

12/01/1998 

12/01/2001 (3 yrs)

12/01/2004 (3 yrs)

12/01/2007 (2 yrs 7 mo.)
	Carol Valdes (DOCOTR)

321-867-8363

Carol.Valdes@nasa.gov
Tamiko N. Fletcher (Alt. DOCOTR)

321-867-2879

Tamiko.Fletcher@nasa.gov
Karen Griffin (DOCO)

321-867-5546

Karen.M.Griffin@nasa.gov
	Brian Johnson

OAO KSC PM 

321-867-2783
Brian.k.johnson-2@nasa.gov
Randy Thurman
OAO KSC Deputy PM

321-427-9544

Randall.e.thurman@nasa.gov


	SSC

2/01/1999 

12/01/2001 (3 yrs)

12/01/2004 (3 yrs)

12/01/2007 (2 yrs 7 mo.)
	Teenia Perry (Alt. DOCOTR)

228-688-1492

Teenia.T.Perry@nasa.gov
Beth Bradley (DOCO)

228-688-1725

Beth.L.Bradley@nasa.gov
Joseph Ladner

(DO Contract Specialist)

228-688-3534

Joseph.D.Ladner@nasa.gov
	Myles Bernard

OAO SSC PM

228-688-3767

Myles.Bernard@nasa.gov
Mark Ashley 

OAO SSC Deputy PM 

228-688-1986

Mark.ashley@nasa.gov

	JSC

1/01/1999 

12/01/2001 (3 yrs)

12/01/2004 (3 yrs)

12/01/2007 (2 yrs 7 mo.)
	Juan Galvez (DOCOTR)

281-483-7701

Juan.galvez-1@nasa.gov
Nick Mesloh (Alt. DOCOTR)

281-483-9133

nicholas.h.mesloh@nasa.gov
Fran Mahan (DOCO)

281-483-2338
Frances.L.Mahan@nasa.gov
Anna Carter
(DO Contract Specialist)

281-483-1869
Anna.Carter-1@nasa.gov
	Karen Moorer 

OAO JSC PM
832-284-0205
Karen.l.moorer@nasa.gov
Bobby Jefferson
OAO JSC Deputy PM

832-284-0170

Bobby.l.jefferson@nasa.gov
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	MSFC

5/1/1999

12/01/2001 (3 yrs)

12/01/2004 (3 yrs)

12/01/2007 (2 yrs 7 mo.)
	Burton Bright (DOCOTR)

(256) 544-0334 Burton.Bright@nasa.gov
Pam Mefford (Alt DOCOTR)

256-544-3762

Pam.D.Mefford@nasa.gov
Bill Dehollander (DOCO)

(256) 544-0378

William.Dehollander-1@nasa.gov
	John Sudderth 

OAO MSFC PM

256-319-2968

John.w.suddreth@nasa.gov
Yvonne Quinn-Cantrell

OAO MSFC Deputy PM

256-319-2989

Yvonne.o.quinn-cantrell@nasa.gov


	Aeronautics Research Mission Directorate (ARMD): Lead Center 

GRC

10/1/2000 (3 yrs)

4/1/2004 (3 yrs)

4/1/2007 (3 yrs)
	Anthony A. Facca, ARMD Lead 216-433-8318

Anthony.A.Facca.@nasa.gov
Pete Wheeler (DOCOTR)

216-433-5125

Peter.M.Wheeler@nasa.gov
Leahmarie Stervagi (DOCO)

216-433-2137

Leahmarie.Stervagi-1@nasa.gov

	Debbie Seichko
LMGS GRC PM 

216-977-0700

Debbie.M.Seichko@nasa.gov
Debbie Pinter

LMGS GRC Deputy PM

216-977-0940

Deborah.j.pinter@nasa.gov


	DFRC
10/1/2000 (3 yrs)

4/1/2004 (3yrs)

4/1/2007 (3 yrs)
	Brian Villalva (DOCOTR)

661-276-7414

Brian.Villalva@nasa.gov
James O’Neill (Alt. DOCOTR)
661-276-5242
James.J.Oneill@nasa.gov
Chivonne Everette (DOCO)

661-276-3346

chivonne.everette-1@nasa.gov

	Michael Bolton

LMGS DFRC PM

661-276-7940

michael.bolton-1@nasa.gov


	LaRC
11/01/2000 (3 yrs)

4/1/2004 (3yrs)

4/1/2007 (3 yrs)
	Susan Lemon (DOCOTR)

757-864-6965

Susan.J.Lemon@nasa.gov
Jamie Godsey (Alt. DOCOTR)

757-864-9644

James.W.Godsey@nasa.gov
Sharon Hare (DOCO)

757-864-2409

Sharon.V.Hare@nasa.gov

	Jerry Stanley

LMGS LaRC PM (Acting)
757-864-8099

jerry.l.stanley@nasa.gov
Harvey Murray

LMGS LaRC Deputy PM

757-864-7402

Harvey.w.murray@nasa.gov


	*ARC (Realigned to the Science Mission Directorate)
12/01/2000 (3 yrs)

4/1/2004 (3yrs)

4/1/2007 (3 yrs)
	Wardell Lovett (DOCOTR)

650-604-6215
Wardell-Lovett-1@nasa.gov
Veronica Llamas (DOCO)

650.604.5626

veronica.llamas-1@nasa.gov

	Brian D. Clarke

LMGS ARC PM
650-604-4957

Brian.d.clarke@nasa.gov
David Cook 
LMGS ARC Deputy PM

650-604-0948

David.A.Cook@nasa.gov



